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Questions

How many countries coordinate and cooperate in their activities with Interpol?

When was International Mobile Satellite Organization set-up?

Where is the headquarters if INTERPOL?

When did INTERPOL obtain observer status by the UN General Assembly?

What is the Official language of INTERPOL?

Where is the headquarters of INTERPOL?

When did International criminal police Organization come into existence?

Where is the headquarters of Islamic Development Bank?

Which of the Official Language of Islamic Development Bank?

Where is the headquarters of Inter Parliamentary Union?

Answers Choice
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155
137
153
146

1978
1979
1977
1988

USA
UE

. France&nbsp;

Germany&nbsp;

. 156th,Oct, 1996
. 15th, Oct, 1998

15th,Oct 1997

. 15th Oct, 1999

. English,Arabic

French

. Spanish&nbsp;

all the above&nbsp;

. Paris&nbsp;

Jakarta
Geneva&nbsp;
Leon

1914
1918
1917
1915

. Saudi Arabia&nbsp;

Sweden
Switzerland&nbsp;
None of these

Arabic

English

French

all the above&nbsp;

Sweden
UK
USA

. Switzerland&nbsp;



