

World Organization Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many countries coordinate and cooperate in their activities with Interpol?	A. 155 B. 137 C. 153 D. 146
2	When was International Mobile Satellite Organization set-up?	A. 1978 B. 1979 C. 1977 D. 1988
3	Where is the headquarters if INTERPOL?	A. USA B. UE C. France D. Germany
4	When did INTERPOL obtain observer status by the UN General Assembly?	A. 15th,Oct, 1996 B. 15th, Oct, 1998 C. 15th,Oct 1997 D. 15th Oct,1999
5	What is the Official language of INTERPOL?	A. English,ArabicB. FrenchC. Spanish D. all the above
6	Where is the headquarters of INTERPOL?	A. Paris B. Jakarta C. Geneva D. Leon
7	When did International criminal police Organization come into existence?	A. 1914 B. 1918 C. 1917 D. 1915
8	Where is the headquarters of Islamic Development Bank?	A. Saudi Arabia B. Sweden C. Switzerland D. None of these
9	Which of the Official Language of Islamic Development Bank?	A. Arabic B. English C. French D. all the above
10	Where is the headquarters of Inter Parliamentary Union?	A. Sweden B. UK C. USA D. Switzerland